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OAKLAND PD

Date:

Incident

10/19/13

130531001213

13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/05/31
13/06/01
13/06/01

. 13/06/01

13/06/01

23:10

====,Vehicle /

SELECTION CRITERIA:VL0P130531001213

*kkkkk* End of RepOrt *#¥kkkw

- Incident Associated to:

Time: 09:31

Time Type Pri Dispo i'alleré’Néme
Callers Address

4iTérs Phone

23:08 901A 1 COR

Incident Initiated By:VQP/CO
MW 40S B »
Primary Event: MAIN Obened;
Incident Associated to: FOF13”
Stat OP/3L30 ER )
Primary unit

Stat OP/3L31 ER SR
MEDICAL REQ FOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT,OFCRS#ARE. 0S"
FOF13053 55 |

Incident Associated to:

Child Inc FOF130531033954 UEDA
IAAssocInc FOF130531033955 Fi?s.“‘
Report Num: Fmt-05 LOP1305310278Q9
IAAssocInc MAM130531024580 Fi
IAAssocInc FOF130531033955 UPDA

Stat OP/3L31 AV
Disposition CHANGED )
IAAssocInc MAM130531024580 UPDAf_
Stat OP/3L30 AV

Route Closed: MAIN

Disposition
Incident Closed: 13/06/01,

PAGE: 000001
Requested By: FULLER, AMBER

Close
Date/

Operator
Time '

13/06/01 OPCO3
00:08

Operator

co3

co3

co3

EICHER, SCOTT A
EICHER, SCOTT A
EICHER, SCOTT A
| UNKNOWN

co3

UNKNOWN _
DONALDSON, 'CANDANCE
co3

co3

LOGAN, LISA M
HAY, KYLE
UNKNOWN

HAY, KYLE
UNKNOWN



